
 (SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

RESULT

Prepared Date: 26/08/2014

Declared Date:28/08/2014

Page No.: 0001

Scheme of Programme Code: 740     Programme Name: MASTER OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION      SchemeID: 127402009001     Sem./Year: 06 TRIMESTER

Institution Code: 203     Institution: UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MASS COMMUNICATION

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 740207 MJMC207 TV & FILM APPRECIATION  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

02 740208 MJMC208 FICTION FILMMAKING  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

03 740257 MJMC257 FICTION FILMMAKING LAB  2 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

04 740258 MJMC258 COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE  4 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

05 740259 MJMC259 MAJOR PROJECT  10 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 



RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 26/08/2014

Result Declared on: 28/08/2014

Page No.: 0002

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent     C: Cancelled
D: Detained   RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured

AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 740     Programme Name: MASTER OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION     Sem./Year: 06 TRIMESTER     Batch: 2009     Examination: REAPPEAR March, 2014

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 203     Institution: UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MASS COMMUNICATION

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 01/09/2014

RTSID: 2014082874020092030002

02720374009

ROLSY

SID: 120000014679

SchemeID: 127402009001

740207(3)

 24  21 

 45 

 0 



 (SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

RESULT

Prepared Date: 26/08/2014

Declared Date:28/08/2014

Page No.: 0003

Scheme of Programme Code: 740     Programme Name: MASTER OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION      SchemeID: 127402009001     Sem./Year: 03 TRIMESTER

Institution Code: 203     Institution: UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MASS COMMUNICATION

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 740107 MJMC107 MEDIA LAWS & ETHICS  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

02 740108 MJMC108 INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION-II  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

03 740109 MJMC109 NEW MEDIA AND JOURNALISM  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

04 740157 MJMC157 INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION-II LAB  2 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

05 740158 MJMC158 NEW MEDIA AND JOURNALISM LAB  2 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

06 740159 MJMC159 FIELD WORK  2 PRACTICAL NUES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE --  60  100  50 



RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 26/08/2014

Result Declared on: 28/08/2014

Page No.: 0004

LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent     C: Cancelled
D: Detained   RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured

AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 740     Programme Name: MASTER OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION     Sem./Year: 03 TRIMESTER     Batch: 2011     Examination: REVISED REAPPEAR March, 2014

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 203     Institution: UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MASS COMMUNICATION

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 01/09/2014

RTSID: 2014082874020112030004

01120374011

DEEPAK KUMAR RAI

SID: 120000014747

SchemeID: 127402009001

740109(3)

 14  34 

 48 

 0 


