RESULT Prepared Date: 26/08/2014 Declared Date: 28/08/2014

Page No.: 0001

(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

Scheme of Programme Code: 740 Programme Name: MASTER OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION Institution Code: 203 Institution: UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MASS COMMUNICATION SchemeID: 127402009001 Sem./Year: 06 TRIMESTER

S.No. Paper ID	Code	Subject Credit	Туре	Exam	Mode	Kind	Minor	Major	Max. Marks	Pass Marks
01 740207	MJMC207 TV & FILM APPRECIATION	3	THEORY	UES	COMPULSORY	DROPPABLE	40	60	100	50
02 740208	MJMC208 FICTION FILMMAKING	3	THEORY	UES	COMPULSORY	DROPPABLE	40	60	100	50
03 740257	MJMC257 FICTION FILMMAKING LAB	2	PRACTICAL	UES	COMPULSORY	DROPPABLE	40	60	100	50
04 740258	MJMC258 COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE	4	PRACTICAL	UES	COMPULSORY	DROPPABLE	40	60	100	50
05 740259	MJMC259 MAJOR PROJECT	10	PRACTICAL	UES	COMPULSORY	DROPPABLE	40	60	100	50

Page No.: 0002

LEGEND

PAPERID (CREDITS) Internal External TOTAL

- A: Absent C: Cancelled
 D: Detained RL: Result Later
- CS: Credits Secured
- AP: Already Passed

Programme Name: MASTER OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION Sem./Year: 06 TRIMESTER Batch: 2009 Examination: REAPPEAR March, 2014

	Result of	Programme Code: 740 Progr	ramme Name	: MASTER	OF JOURNA	LISM & MA	SS COMMUNI	CATION	Sem./Ye	ear: 06 TRIMESTER	Batch: 2009	Examinat:	ion: REAPP	EAR March	, 2014				
S.No.	Photo.	Roll no./Name	Institution Code: 203 Institution: UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MASS COMMUNICATION											CS/Remarks					
		02720374009 ROLSY	740207 (3)																0
		SID: 120000014679	24 21	-															
1		SchemeID: 127402009001	45																
-	4																		
	!				 	+ -	 						<u> </u>						
	ļ																		
2																			
	ļ					<u> </u>													
	!																		
3	ļ																		
	ļ																		
4	ļ																		
_																			
	!					+ -													_
	!																		
5																			
	ļ				<u> </u>	1													
	ļ																		
6																			
	!																		
7	ļ																		
						+													+
					 	+				 							 	+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	+
																			\dashv
8																			
						1 .													4
																			_
9																			
																			7
10					1	1													7
	d with Grac	e Marks							1	1				1			 	RTSID: 2014082874	1020092030002

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID; SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 01/09/2014

RTSID: 2014082874020092030002

RESULT

Prepared Date: 26/08/2014 Declared Date: 28/08/2014 Page No.: 0003

(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

Scheme of Programme Code: 740 Programme Name: MASTER OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION Institution Code: 203 Institution: UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MASS COMMUNICATION SchemeID: 127402009001 Sem./Year: 03 TRIMESTER

S.No.	Paper ID	Code	Subject	Credit	Туре	Exam	Mode	Kind	Minor	Major	Max. Marks	Pass Marks
01	740107	мјмс107	MEDIA LAWS & ETHICS	4	THEORY	UES	COMPULSORY	DROPPABLE	40	60	100	50
02	740108	мјмс108	INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION-II	3	THEORY	UES	COMPULSORY	DROPPABLE	40	60	100	50
03	740109	млмс109	NEW MEDIA AND JOURNALISM	3	THEORY	UES	COMPULSORY	DROPPABLE	40	60	100	50
04	740157	млмс157	INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION-II LAB	2	PRACTICAL	UES	COMPULSORY	DROPPABLE	40	60	100	50
05	740158	мјмс158	NEW MEDIA AND JOURNALISM LAB	2	PRACTICAL	UES	COMPULSORY	DROPPABLE	40	60	100	50
06	740159	MJMC159	FIELD WORK	2	PRACTICAL	NUES	COMPULSORY	DROPPABLE		60	100	50

Page No.: 0004

LEGEND

PAPERID (CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

- A: Absent C: Cancelled D: Detained RL: Result Later
- CS: Credits Secured
- AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 740 Programme Name: MASTER OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION Sem./Year: 03 TRIMESTER Batch: 2011 Examination: REVISED REAPPEAR March, 2014

	Result of	Programme Code: 740	Programme	Name	: MASTER	R OF JOURI	NALISM & MAS	SS COMMUN	ICATION	Sem./Y	ear: (03 TRI	MESTER	Bato	h: 2	011	Examin	ation	n: REVISE	ED REAPPEAR March, 20	14						
S.No.	Photo.	Roll no./Name						Institu	ution Code	le: 203	Inst	itutio	n: UNIV	ERSITY :	SCHO	OL OF MA	SS COMM	MUNIC	CATION								CS/Remarks
		01120374011 DEEPAK KUMAR RAI	740:	109(3)																							0
	夏	SID: 120000014747 SchemeID: 127402009001	14	4 34	1																						
1	NA			48												·										·	
																											_
2				•										,					•			•					
3					,		,	,					'	'		'	,		•			'		,		•	
4				'	,		,	,					'	'		'	,		•			•		,		•	
5				'	,		,	,					'	•		'	,		•			•		,		•	
6				•									•	,					•			•				•	
7				•									•						•			•				•	
8																											
9					,												,										
10						'		,					'	,		•	,		•							•	
*D	1	ace Marks	<u> </u>		•			-		_	_			_									•		0014	2000740	20112030004

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID; SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 01/09/2014

RTSID: 2014082874020112030004